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Spielplan  :
	Gruppe 
	:
	B
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	Spielzeit
	:
	8  Minuten ohne Pause und Seitenwechsel

	

	SpNr.
	PL.
	Zeit
	Team
	vs
	Team
	
	Ergebnis

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	1
	10.00
	Red Devils Hannover
	vs
	FC Allstars Hannover
	
	0
	:
	0

	30
	1
	10.10
	Die Autoschieberbande
	vs
	VSM Hannover
	
	1
	:
	0

	31
	1
	10.20
	Esprit Kommisinierung 1
	vs
	Esprit Nachschub 2
	
	0
	:
	1

	32
	1
	10.30
	C & A Nachschub 2 Netrada
	vs
	FC Willenbrock
	
	1
	:
	0

	33
	1
	10.40
	Die Autoschieberbande
	vs
	FC Allstars Hannover
	
	0
	:
	1

	34
	1
	10.50
	VSM Hannover
	vs
	Red Devils Hannover
	
	0
	:
	11

	35
	1
	11.00
	Esprit Nachschub 2
	vs
	FC Willenbrock
	
	2
	:
	0

	36
	4
	11.10
	C & A Nachschub 2 Netrada
	vs
	Esprit Komminisierung 1
	
	0
	:
	3

	37
	4
	11.20
	FC Allstars Hannover
	vs
	VSM Hannover
	
	0
	:
	0

	38
	4
	11.30
	FC Willenbrock
	vs
	Die Autoschieberbande
	
	1
	:
	3

	39
	4
	11.40
	Red Devils Hannover
	vs
	Esprit Komminisierung 1
	
	0
	:
	0

	40
	4
	11.50
	Esprit Nachschub 2
	vs
	C & A Nachschub 2 Netrada
	
	1
	:
	1

	41
	4
	12.00
	FC Allstars Hannove
	vs
	FC Willenbrock
	
	0
	:
	0

	42
	4
	12.10
	VSM Hannover
	vs
	Esprit Komminisierung 1
	
	0
	:
	2

	43
	2
	12.20
	Die Autoschieberbande
	vs
	Esprit Nachschub 2
	
	2
	:
	1

	44
	2
	12.30
	C & A Nachschub 2 Netrada
	vs
	Red Devils Hannover
	
	0
	:
	1

	45
	2
	12.40
	Esprit Komminisierung 1
	vs
	FC Allstars Hannover
	
	0
	:
	2

	46
	2
	12.50
	FC Willenbrock
	vs
	VSM Hannover
	
	1
	:
	4

	47
	2
	13.00
	Esprit Nachschub 2
	vs
	Red Devils Hannover
	
	0
	:
	0

	48
	2
	13.10
	Esprit C 6 A Nachschub 2
	vs
	Die Autoschieberbande
	
	1
	:
	3

	49
	2
	13.20
	FC Allstars Hannover
	vs
	Esprit Nachschub 2
	
	1
	:
	1

	50
	2
	13.30
	FC Willenbrock
	vs
	Esprit Komminisierung 1
	
	0
	:
	2

	51
	2
	13.40
	VSM Hannover
	vs
	C & A Nachschub 2 Netrada
	
	3
	:
	0

	52
	2
	13.50
	Red Devils Hannover
	vs
	Die Autoschieberbande
	
	0
	:
	1

	53
	2
	14.00
	FC Allstara Hannover
	vs
	C & A Nachschub 2 Netrada
	
	3
	:
	0

	54
	2
	14.10
	VSM Hannover
	vs
	Esprit Nachschub 2
	
	2
	:
	0

	55
	2
	14.20
	FC Willenbrock
	vs
	Red Devils Hannover
	
	0
	:
	3

	56
	2
	14.30
	Esprit Komminisierung 1
	vs
	Die Autoschieberbande
	
	2
	:
	1


Ergebnisse und Tabelle :

	Nr.
	Mannschaft
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	Tore
	PKT.
	Platz

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	FC Allstars Hannover
	ffvh
	0:0
	1:0
	0:0
	0:0
	2:0
	1:1
	3:0
	7:1
	13
	2

	2
	VSM Hannover
	0:1
	ffvh
	0:1
	0:0
	0:2
	4:1
	3:0
	2:0
	9:5
	10
	5

	3
	Esprit  Nachschub 1
	1:0
	2:0
	ffvh
	1:1
	1:2
	0:0
	1:1
	0:2
	6:6
	9
	6

	4
	C & A Nachschub 2
	1:0
	0:3
	1:1
	ffvh
	0:1
	1:3
	0:3
	0:3
	3:14
	4
	7

	5
	FC Willenbrock
	0:1
	0:2
	1:3
	0:0
	ffvh
	1:4
	0:2
	0:3
	2:15
	1
	8

	6
	Komminisierung 2
	0:2
	3:0
	0:0
	2:0
	0:2
	ffvh
	2:0
	2:0
	9:4
	13
	3

	7
	Autoschieberbande
	1:0
	0:1
	3:1
	3:1
	2:1
	1:0
	ffvh
	1:2
	11:6
	15
	1

	8
	Red Devils
	0:0
	1:0
	0:0
	1:0
	0:0
	0:1
	3:0
	ffvh
	5:1
	12
	4


� EMBED MS_ClipArt_Gallery  ���





� EMBED MS_ClipArt_Gallery  ���








_1009636165

_1009636636

